
42

39

49

10
9

1
8

36

11
9

11
8

43 to 68

42

36
b

MILFORD ROAD

LO
W

ER
 VILLIER

S STR
EET11

7

City of Wolverhampton Council
Transportation Services,
Place, Civic Centre,
St Peter's Square,
Wolverhampton,
WV1 1RP
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MILFORD ROAD, LOWER VILLIERS STREET
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